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LAMEDA CUSTOM-24SST348

RACING
6hours+

Elastic Interface® Made in Italy

Medium density foam padding

Ergonomic design tailored for anatomy

Central groove relieves pressure and promotes blood
circulation

Smooth and comfortable, offering premium tactile sensation
Soft, eco-friendly nylon fabric, moisture-wicking, quick-drying,
and abrasion-resistant




LAMEDA CUSTOM-24SST348

EU/US Size
Asian Size
Inseam
1/2 Waist
1/2 Hip

1/2 Leg Open

3XS

2XS

46

24

295

10.5

2XS

XS

46

26

315

11

XS

S

47

29

345

48

31

36.5

12

M

L

49

33

385

125

LAMEDA CUSTOM-2024SST348 SIZE CHART

XL

50

36

41

13

Unit: cm
XL 2XL
2XL  3XL
51 51
29 42
435 46
135 14
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